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GROUP STAGE February 19 - March 20
Australia
Canada
Kenya
New Zealand

Pakistan
Sri Lanka
Zimbabwe

Bangladesh
England
India
Ireland

Netherlands
South Africa
West Indies

20
20
21
23
25
26
28
March

February
N. Zealand
Sri Lanka
Australia
Pakistan
Australia
Pakistan
Zimbabwe

Kenya
Canada
Zimbabwe
Kenya
New Zealand
Sri Lanka
Canada

Chennai
Hambantota
Ahmedabad
Hambantota
Nagpur
Colombo
Nagpur

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1
3
4
5
7
8
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13
13
14
16
18
19
20

Sri Lanka
Pakistan
N. Zealand
Sri Lanka
Canada
Pakistan
Sri Lanka
N. Zealand
Australia
Pakistan
Australia
N. Zealand
Australia
Zimbabwe

Kenya
Canada
Zimbabwe
Australia
Kenya
N. Zealand
Zimbabwe
Canada
Kenya
Zimbabwe
Canada
Sri Lanka
Pakistan
Kenya

Colombo
Colombo
Ahmedabad
Colombo
New Delhi
Kandy
Kandy
Mumbai
Bangalore
Kandy
Bangalore
Mumbai
Colombo
Kolkata

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

March

February
19
22
24
25
27
28

India
England
S. Africa
Bangladesh
India
West Indies

Bangladesh
Netherlands
West Indies
Ireland
England
Netherlands

Dhaka
Nagpur
New Delhi
Dhaka
Kolkata
New Delhi

-
-
-
-
-
-

2
3
4
6
6
9
11
11
12
14
15
17
18
19
20

England
S. Africa
Bangladesh
India
England
India
Ireland
Bangladesh
India
Bangladesh
S. Africa
England
Netherlands
Bangladesh
India

Ireland
Netherlands
West Indies
Ireland
S. Africa
Netherlands
West Indies
England
S. Africa
Netherlands
Ireland
West Indies
Ireland
S. Africa
West Indies

Bangalore
Mohali
Dhaka
Bangalore
Chennai
New Delhi
Mohali
Chittagong
Nagpur
Chittagong
Kolkata
Chennai
Kolkata
Dhaka
Chennai

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DhakaMarch 23
Winner A - 4th B

QUARTER-FINALS

Wankhede Stadium, Mumbai
WORLD CUP FINAL 2011
April 2, 14.30

AhmedabadMarch 24
Runner-up A - 3rd B

DhakaMarch 25
3rd A - Runner-up B

March 26
4th A - Winner B

Colombo

Each team plays
six matches –
top four teams
qualify for the
quarter-finals

I N D I A
New DelhiNew DelhiNew Delhi

ColomboColomboColombo
KandyKandyKandy

HambantotaHambantotaHambantota

MohaliMohaliMohali

MumbaiMumbaiMumbai

AhmedabadAhmedabadAhmedabad
NagpurNagpurNagpur KolkataKolkataKolkata

ChittagongChittagongChittagong

DhakaDhakaDhaka

BangaloreBangaloreBangalore
ChennaiChennaiChennai

B A N G L A D E S HB A N G L A D E S HB A N G L A D E S H

S R I
L A N K A
S R I
L A N K A
S R I
L A N K A

India
captain
Mahendra
Singh
Dhoni

VENUESPREVIOUS CHAMPIONS

FORM OF HOST NATIONS Final positions

Pakistan
1992

Australia
4-time champions
1987, 1999,
2003, 2007

West Indies
2-time champions
1975, 1979

First
round
4

First
round
4

Winner
1

Winner
1

Runner-up
1
Runner-up
1

Quarter
final*

Quarter
final*

*Inc. Super 6/8*Inc. Super 6/8

MATCH ALLOCATION
India
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
including Opening
Ceremony

29
12

8

21

3 4

ColomboMarch 29
Winner QF1 - QF3

SEMI-FINALS
MohaliMarch 30

Winner QF2 - QF4
21


